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Children of Success Schools Trust 
Calendar of Meetings 2019-20 V5 

 

Please note the Quality Assurance visits have been scheduled for:  
Mon Sept 16th - Executive Head AM and HofS PM target setting 
Autumn term (Summer data)  
QA – Wed 2 Oct AM The Willows 
       - Thurs 3 Oct AM Haveley Hey  
Spring term (end of Autumn data and school focus) 
QA – Mon January 27th Haveley Hey – all day 
      –-Tue January 28th Willows – all day 
Summer term (end of spring data and end of year projections)  
QA – Mon May 18th Willows AM, Haveley PM 

Group Date  Location Time 

Academic Outcomes Committee 
(both schools) 

Wed 11 September 2019 Bridge 4.00pm 

Pay Committee Wed 18 September 2019 Willows 2.30-3.30pm 

Safeguarding Committee Thur 26 September 2019 Willows 3.00pm 

Board of Trustees  Fri 27 September 2019 Bridge 2.00pm 

October Half-Term  Thursday 24 October 2019 - Friday 1 November 2019 

Haveley School Community Group  Wed 13 November 2019 Bridge 4.00pm 

Willows School Community Group Wed 20 November 2019 Willows 4.00pm 

Finance and General Purposes 

Committee 

Tues 26 November 2019 Willows 4.00pm 

Board of Trustees and awayday Fri 13 December 2019 TBC 12.00pm 

Christmas Holidays  Monday 23 December – Friday 3 January 2020 

Academic Outcomes Committee 

(both schools) 

Wed 22 January 2020 Bridge 4.00pm 

Safeguarding Committee Wed 29 January 2020 Haveley 3.00pm 

Board of Trustees Fri 7 February 2020 Bridge 2.00pm 

Pay Committee Wed 12 February 2020 Willows 3.00pm 

Finance and General Purposes 
Committee 

Wed 26 February 2020 Willows 4.00pm 

February Half-Term  Monday 17 February 2020 - Friday 21 February 2020 

Haveley School Community Group Wed 4 March 2020 Bridge 4.00pm 

Willows School Community Group  Wed 11 March 2020 Willows 4.00pm 

Easter Holidays Monday 6 April 2020 – Friday 17 April 2020 

Finance and General Purposes 

Committee  

Wed 29 April 2020 Willows 2.00pm 

School closed Bank Holiday 8 May 2020 

Safeguarding Committee Tues 5 May 2020 Willows 3.00pm 

Academic Outcomes Committee 

(both schools) 

Wed 6 May 2020 Bridge 3.30pm 

Summer Half-Term 25 May to 29 May 2020 

Board of Trustees Fri 5 June 2020 Bridge 2.00pm 

Haveley School Community Group Wed 17 June 2020 Bridge 4.00pm 

Willows School Community Group  Wed 24 June 2020 Willows 4.00pm 

Finance and General Purposes 

Committee 

Wed 1 July 2020 Willows 4.00pm 

Summer Holidays start Thursday 23 July 2020 


